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Leather Archives & Museum

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60626

www.leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60626
(773) 761-9200

www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Chuck Renslow / President
chuck@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, llinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Rick Storer / Executive Director
rick@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, llinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Natalie / Chief Librarian

natalie@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Jon Krongaard / Vice President
jkrongaard@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Donald Dotson / Treasurer
treasurer@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, lllinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Lawrence Fox / Secretary & Webmaster
webmaster@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, lllinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Melinda Chateauvert / Outrearch & Development
melinda@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Joe Gallagher / Outrearch & Development
gallagher@leatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, llinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org
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Leather Archives & Museum

Bear Man / Outrearch & Development
bearman@Ileatherarchives.org

6418 North Greenview Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 www.leatherarchives.org

BUSINZSS CARDSD

UM -

R ARCHIVES € MUSE

S5 OF 6

LEATH



Steven Brown

T/w Last Supper : a gay interpretation, 200
Oil on canvas

LA&M Permanent Collection, C go,

tel
gift of Andrew Charles in honor of Tony DeBlase

L

Leather Archives & Museum

6418 North Greenview Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60626
(773) 761-9200 / Fax (773) 381-4657

www.leatherarchives.org
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